
 
 

Maine Families Home Visiting Program Sites 

 
Maine Families Aroostook County 
Aroostook Council for Healthy Families 

37 Bangor Street, Suite 7 
Houlton, Maine 04730 

 

Contact Person: Dora Davis 

Email: ddavis@achf-me.org  

Phone: 532-7405 

Fax: 532-9250 

Service Area: Aroostook County, Patten (Penobscot County) and Danforth (Washington 

County) 

 
 

Maine Families Greater Portland 
The Opportunity Alliance 

50 Lydia Lane 

South Portland, ME 04106 

 

Contact Person: Paige Galloway 

Email: Paige.Galloway@opportunityalliance.org 

Phone: 553-5801 

Fax: 842-6886 

Service Area: Greater Portland (Cape Elizabeth, Portland, South Portland, Westbrook and 

Cumberland County Islands) 

 

 
Maine Families Franklin County 
Franklin County Children’s Task Force 

113 Church Street 

Farmington, ME 04938 

 

Contact Person: Rileigh Blanchet 

Email: rileigh@fcctf.org 

Phone: 778-6960 

Fax: 779-1029 

Service Area: Franklin County 
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Maine Families Hancock County 
Maine Family Planning 

248 State Street, Suite 3A 

Ellsworth, Maine 04605 

 

Contact Person: Connie Wallace 

Email: cwallace@mainefamilyplanning.org 

Phone: 667-5304 (x-225) 

Fax: 667-6117 

Service Area: Hancock County 

 

 
Maine Families Kennebec/Somerset Counties 
Kennebec Valley Community Action Program 

101 Water Street 

Waterville, Maine 04901 

 

Contact Person: Erin Whitham 

Email: erinwhitham@kvcap.org 

Phone: 859-1577 

Fax: 660-9249 

Service Area: Kennebec and Somerset Counties 

 

 
Maine Families Mid-Coast 
Parent Program of Midcoast Maine 

University of Maine Cooperative Extension 

377 Manktown Road 

Waldoboro, Maine 04572 

 

Contact Person: Jennifer Doherty 

Email: jennifer.d.doherty@maine.edu 

Phone: 832-0343 

Fax: 832-0377 

Service Area: Knox, Lincoln and Sagadahoc Counties, plus Cumberland County towns of 

Brunswick, Cumberland, Falmouth, Freeport, Harpswell and Yarmouth 

 

 
Maine Families Androscoggin/Oxford/Northern Cumberland Counties 
Community Concepts, Inc. 

17 Market Square 

South Paris, Maine 04281 

 

Contact Person: Melissa Wakefield 

Email: mwakefield@community-concepts.org 

Phone: 739-6544 

Fax: 739-6666 

Service Area: Oxford and Androscoggin Counties, plus Cumberland County towns of 

Baldwin, Bridgton, Casco, Gray, Harrison, Naples, New Gloucester, North Yarmouth, 

Pownal, Raymond, Sebago and Standish 
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Maine Families Penobscot/Piscataquis Counties 
Penquis Community Action Program 

262 Harlow Street 

P.O. Box 1162 

Bangor, Maine 04402-1162 

 

Contact Person: Wendy Pace 

Email: wpace@penquis.org 

Phone: 973-3674 

Fax: 973-3699 

Service Area: Penobscot and Piscataquis Counties (except Patten) 

 

 

Maine Families Waldo County 
University of Maine Cooperative Extension 

992 Waterville Road 

Waldo, Maine 04915 

 

Contact Person: Melanie Bryan 

Email: melanie.l.bryan@maine.edu 

Phone: 342-5971 

Fax: 342-4229 

Service Area: Waldo County 

 

 
Maine Families Washington County 
Down East Community Hospital 

RR1 Box 11 

Machias, Maine 04654 

 

Contact Person: Nicole Stauffer 

Email: nstauffer@dech.org 

Phone: 255-0218 

Fax: 255-0441 

Service Area: Washington County (except Danforth) 

 
 

Maine Families York County 
Southern Maine Health Care 

25 June Street 

Sanford, Maine 04073 

 

Contact Person: Tracee Golet 

Email: tjgolet@smhc.org 

Phone: 490-7329 

Fax: 324-9524 

Service Area: York County, plus Cumberland County towns of Gorham, Scarborough and 

Windham 
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